
Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 29,7ºC 44%12:00

End 29,7ºC 44%12:13

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 57 ANDRES ALAÑON VAZQUEZ CANOBLE 92 24:13:18 11:31 [1] 193,2 Km 07:31

2 5 Bruno Sousa PAREDES AVENTURA 81 24:00:19 10:31 [1] 170,1 Km 08:28

3 62 José Capela MINHO AVENTURA 78 24:00:14 12:16 [1] 163,8 Km 08:48

4 7 Paulo Gomes NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 75 24:07:17 12:16 [1] 157,5 Km 09:11

5 1 Rui Pedras Clube BancoBIC 71 24:00:08 11:34 [1] 149,1 Km 09:40

6 13 CARLA ANDRE A Minha Corrida 69 24:00:50 12:18 [1] 144,9 Km 09:57

7 4 Paulo Pereira Machado Individual 67 24:00:04 11:45 [7] 140,7 Km 10:14

8 24 Ricardo Bastos A.A. Lebres do Sado 66 24:12:26 11:17 [42] 138,6 Km 10:29

9 10 Célia Azenha Individual 65 24:12:26 13:00 [1] 136,5 Km 10:38

10 9 Marco Alexandre Martinho Neves Individual 62 24:00:06 11:59 [18] 130,2 Km 11:04

11 40 Rui António Alves Pinto Individual 59 24:00:05 12:16 [34] 123,9 Km 11:37

12 12 jose manso crespo Bikila 55 23:59:44 08:13 [2] 115,5 Km 12:28

13 3 Edivaldo Clarindo da Silva Individual 54 24:00:06 10:32 [1] 113,4 Km 12:42

14 2 Albano Braga Grupo Desportivo e Cultural de Codal 53 23:36:23 12:13 [1] 111,3 Km 12:44

15 69 Fernando Gabriel Reis Leite TNT - Trilhos Natura Team 52 23:56:41 11:47 [1] 109,2 Km 13:09

16 8 Joao Campos Ronhonhós Running Team 44 24:02:57 13:37 [3] 92,4 Km 15:37

17 11 Arsénio Fernandes Individual 43 24:03:09 10:10 [1] 90,3 Km 15:59

18 6 Pedro Albino UNIÃO FCI DE TOMAR 35 10:51:56 10:07 [3] 73,5 Km 08:52

19 28 José Manuel da Silva Soares Individual 24 07:13:59 12:03 [2] 50,4 Km 08:37

20 99 Patrícia de Paiva Leite Individual 23 24:00:05 12:39 [2] 48,3 Km 29:49

21 21 LUIS SOUSA PIRES Individual 22 05:47:24 11:36 [1] 46,2 Km 07:31

22 19 João Manuel Mateus Casal Individual 20 04:03:23 10:45 [1] 42 Km 05:48

23 88 Elsa Fonseca Ronhonhós Running Team 13 24:02:57 20:00 [1] 27,3 Km 52:51

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 21-Set-2014 12:50

24 HORAS INDIVIDUAL

24H Portugal
Vale de Cambra

20-Setembro-2014

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 13 CARLA ANDRE A Minha Corrida 69 24:00:50 12:18 [1] 144,9 Km 09:57

2 99 Patrícia de Paiva Leite Individual 23 24:00:05 12:39 [2] 48,3 Km 29:49

Senior Masculino
1 5 Bruno Sousa PAREDES AVENTURA 81 24:00:19 10:31 [1] 170,1 Km 08:28

2 4 Paulo Pereira Machado Individual 67 24:00:04 11:45 [7] 140,7 Km 10:14

3 9 Marco Alexandre Martinho Neves Individual 62 24:00:06 11:59 [18] 130,2 Km 11:04

4 3 Edivaldo Clarindo da Silva Individual 54 24:00:06 10:32 [1] 113,4 Km 12:42

5 69 Fernando Gabriel Reis Leite TNT - Trilhos Natura Team 52 23:56:41 11:47 [1] 109,2 Km 13:09

6 6 Pedro Albino UNIÃO FCI DE TOMAR 35 10:51:56 10:07 [3] 73,5 Km 08:52

Veterana F40
1 10 Célia Azenha Individual 65 24:12:26 13:00 [1] 136,5 Km 10:38

2 88 Elsa Fonseca Ronhonhós Running Team 13 24:02:57 20:00 [1] 27,3 Km 52:51

Veterano M40
1 7 Paulo Gomes NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 75 24:07:17 12:16 [1] 157,5 Km 09:11

2 24 Ricardo Bastos A.A. Lebres do Sado 66 24:12:26 11:17 [42] 138,6 Km 10:29

3 40 Rui António Alves Pinto Individual 59 24:00:05 12:16 [34] 123,9 Km 11:37

4 12 jose manso crespo Bikila 55 23:59:44 08:13 [2] 115,5 Km 12:28

5 8 Joao Campos Ronhonhós Running Team 44 24:02:57 13:37 [3] 92,4 Km 15:37

6 28 José Manuel da Silva Soares Individual 24 07:13:59 12:03 [2] 50,4 Km 08:37

7 19 João Manuel Mateus Casal Individual 20 04:03:23 10:45 [1] 42 Km 05:48

Veterano M50
1 57 ANDRES ALAÑON VAZQUEZ CANOBLE 92 24:13:18 11:31 [1] 193,2 Km 07:31

2 62 José Capela MINHO AVENTURA 78 24:00:14 12:16 [1] 163,8 Km 08:48

3 1 Rui Pedras Clube BancoBIC 71 24:00:08 11:34 [1] 149,1 Km 09:40

4 2 Albano Braga Grupo Desportivo e Cultural de Codal 53 23:36:23 12:13 [1] 111,3 Km 12:44

5 11 Arsénio Fernandes Individual 43 24:03:09 10:10 [1] 90,3 Km 15:59

6 21 LUIS SOUSA PIRES Individual 22 05:47:24 11:36 [1] 46,2 Km 07:31

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 31,9ºC 38,4%12:00

End 32,2ºC 43,2%12:13

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 23-Set-2014 11:38

12H - SOLO - ESCALÕES

24H Portugal
Vale de Cambra

20-Setembro-2014

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

29,7ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 Volkswagen Autoeuropa / A.A. Lebres do Sado 115 24:07:09 241,5 Km

205 Nuno Abílio 62 09:50 130,2 Km 11:08

206 José Sousa 53 09:21 111,3 Km 13:02

2 CLOSING SPEEDS 101 24:00:08 212,1 Km

201 Rui Jorge da Costa Tinoco 50 10:57 105 Km 13:43

202 José Matos de Figueiredo 51 11:17 107,1 Km 13:28

3 Porto City Race - GD4Caminhos 81 24:04:37 170,1 Km

203 Luis Leite 35 09:30 73,5 Km 19:47

204 Jorge Marques 46 11:22 96,6 Km 15:03

11:59 44%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 21-Set-2014 12:59

24H Portugal
Vale de Cambra

20-Setembro-2014

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING
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24 HORAS MIX 2 LAP 2,1 KM



Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

29,7ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 GDR RETORTA 153 24:08:28 321,3 Km

413 Tiago Pinto 43 08:08 90,3 Km 16:06

414 Tiago Lisboa 39 08:35 81,9 Km 17:53

415 Vitor Serafim Santos Ferreira 41 08:10 86,1 Km 16:51

416 Joaquim Freitas 30 08:24 63 Km 22:59

2 Fit4Fun 1 139 24:03:38 291,9 Km

409 Tiago Rodrigues 30 08:50 63 Km 22:55

410 Luis Pinho 35 10:08 73,5 Km 19:47

411 Fernando Sacramento 37 08:22 77,7 Km 18:45

412 Romeu Costa 37 07:58 77,7 Km 18:45

3 OS ESFARRAPADOS 138 24:07:37 289,8 Km

421 Paulo Rodrigues 35 10:31 73,5 Km 19:50

422 João Oliveira 47 08:00 98,7 Km 14:46

423 António Oliveira 23 09:28 48,3 Km 30:10

424 Angelo Pereira 33 09:12 69,3 Km 20:59

4 4 RUNNING SMILES 123 24:03:14 258,3 Km

401 Célia Paiva 32 10:21 67,2 Km 21:32

402 Maria Oliveira 24 01:57 50,4 Km 28:52

403 Alexandra Lamas 31 09:12 65,1 Km 22:12

404 Carmen Pires 36 10:11 75,6 Km 19:15

5 OS VALECAMBRENSES 118 24:00:24 247,8 Km

425 Mónica Montenegro 28 11:19 58,8 Km 24:50

426 Ricardo Pereira 29 11:23 60,9 Km 24:00

427 Alexandre Pinho da Cruz 30 00:04 63 Km 22:52

428 Nuno Pinho da Cruz 31 10:38 65,1 Km 22:10

6 CCD - SIEMENS 112 24:00:36 235,2 Km

405 Nuno Ferreira 28 10:23 58,8 Km 24:50

406 Fernando Remelgado 33 09:48 69,3 Km 20:53

407 Adelino Silva 29 09:39 60,9 Km 24:01

408 João Reis 22 11:26 46,2 Km 31:19

7 Clube BancoBIC 99 24:00:09 207,9 Km

14 Agostinho Sousa 24 10:26 50,4 Km 28:48

15 Ricardo Beleza 23 11:26 48,3 Km 30:00

16 António Franco 29 08:55 60,9 Km 24:00

17 Pedro Pires 23 09:36 48,3 Km 30:00

8 Taberneiros do Pneu 92 24:04:38 193,2 Km

429 Miguel Santos 30 10:53 63 Km 22:56

430 Susana Brás Santos 4 15:47 8,4 Km 03:00:3
5

431 Marta Lopes 8 12:51 16,8 Km 01:30:1
7

432 Rui Pinho 50 11:45 105 Km 13:46

9 Os Amigos 26 23:42:22 54,6 Km

417 Armando Rui Almeida Martins 2 11:00 4,2 Km 05:55:3
6

418 Vasco Nuno da Silva Tavares 8 12:48 16,8 Km 01:28:5
4

419 Rui Miguel Soares Paiva 8 09:42 16,8 Km 01:28:5
4

420 Carlos Miguel de Almeida Martins 8 11:57 16,8 Km 01:28:5
4

11:59 44%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 21-Set-2014 12:59

24H Portugal
Vale de Cambra

20-Setembro-2014

OFFICIAL RESULT
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24 HORAS MIX 4 LAP 2,1 KM



RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 1401 Paula lage Individual 16 02:59:52 10:50 [6] 33,6 Km 05:21

2 1403 Vânia Maria da Silva Andrade Individual 12 03:03:27 12:50 [3] 25,2 Km 07:17

3 1402 Carla Maria Pereira Teopisto Individual 11 03:01:56 12:54 [1] 23,1 Km 07:53

Senior Masculino
1 1802 VITOR BARBOSA GDR RETORTA 22 03:09:59 07:57 [7] 46,2 Km 04:07

2 1405 Sérgio Amaro Bastos Individual 18 03:11:14 09:37 [1] 37,8 Km 05:04

3 1404 João Alves Individual 17 03:00:35 08:42 [1] 35,7 Km 05:03

4 1407 Tiago Moreira Individual 17 03:01:54 09:44 [1] 35,7 Km 05:06

5 1801 Bruno Santos CAETANO RUNNERS 17 03:01:59 09:56 [4] 35,7 Km 05:06

6 1007 Pedro Machado Individual 17 03:04:59 10:26 [17] 35,7 Km 05:11

7 1408 PAULO ANTUNES Os Kágados 16 03:00:06 10:29 [6] 33,6 Km 05:22

8 1202 André Filipe Gueiral Cabreira Individual 16 03:03:43 10:21 [1] 33,6 Km 05:28

9 1804 Carlos Carreira Individual 16 03:09:39 09:56 [4] 33,6 Km 05:39

10 1803 Mário Rodrigues Individual 15 02:57:50 10:53 [6] 31,5 Km 05:39

11 1406 Pedro Gil Alves Individual 14 03:00:05 11:45 [1] 29,4 Km 06:08

12 1805 Hugo Valquaresma Individual 14 03:04:00 10:26 [2] 29,4 Km 06:16

13 1203 Hugo Andre' Ferreira Individual 14 03:07:38 09:53 [1] 29,4 Km 06:23

14 2318 José Luis Almeida Jesus Individual 14 03:13:14 10:33 [1] 29,4 Km 06:34

15 1601 António Pinheiro Porto Runners 12 02:57:13 12:02 [1] 25,2 Km 07:02

Veterana F40
1 1409 Ivete Carneiro As (gin)tónicas 14 03:00:03 11:45 [1] 29,4 Km 06:07

Veterana F50

1 1002 Paula Quintela ESCOLA ATLETISMO ROSA 
OLIVEIRA 14 03:09:31 11:26 [2] 29,4 Km 06:27

2 1204 Marlene Aparecida Callefo Conral Individual 11 03:13:32 14:11 [1] 23,1 Km 08:23

Veterano M40
1 1809 Jorge Gonçalves C. D. Feirense 17 02:59:55 09:25 [8] 35,7 Km 05:02

2 1412 Manuel Augusto Gonçalves Rodrigues Individual 17 03:06:07 09:37 [1] 35,7 Km 05:13

3 1806 Luis Manuel Trigo Cães d'Avenida 17 03:07:28 09:55 [4] 35,7 Km 05:15

4 1807 Paulo Jorge Pinho Ferreira Individual 16 03:04:43 10:26 [1] 33,6 Km 05:30

5 1411 Paulo Manuel Santos Almeida Silva Individual 15 03:06:07 11:45 [1] 31,5 Km 05:55

6 1811 Manuel Coelho Porto Runners 14 02:57:08 11:40 [2] 29,4 Km 06:01

7 1808 Miguel Catarino Individual 14 03:00:02 10:47 [6] 29,4 Km 06:07

8 1414 Nuno Manuel Batista Almeida Intercaimabike polisport Loja da 
Visão 14 03:00:06 09:00 [1] 29,4 Km 06:08

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 32,4ºC 37,6%12:30

End 19,6ºC 80,5%22:23

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 21-Set-2014 12:33

3H BTT - ESCALÕES

24H Portugal
Vale de Cambra

20-Setembro-2014

OFFICIAL RESULT
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9 1810 Marco Aurélio Pinho Porto Runners 14 03:02:09 12:18 [3] 29,4 Km 06:12

10 1415 Luís Rodrigues Porto Runners 13 03:13:34 11:54 [1] 27,3 Km 07:05

11 1812 Jose Barbosa Porto Runners 12 03:02:08 12:19 [3] 25,2 Km 07:14

12 1413 Jorge dos Santos Relvas Individual 6 01:51:02 15:48 [1] 12,6 Km 08:49

Veterano M50
1 1813 rodrigo nunes C. D. Feirense 19 03:03:43 09:19 [12] 39,9 Km 04:36

2 1814 Antônio Castro C. D. Feirense 18 03:10:10 09:25 [8] 37,8 Km 05:02

3 1416 Mário Meneses Porto Runners 17 03:06:31 10:31 [10] 35,7 Km 05:13

4 1206 Fernando Resende Individual 15 03:08:33 10:57 [2] 31,5 Km 05:59

5 1815 Nelson José Ribeiro da Cunha e Silva Individual 14 03:01:33 11:44 [3] 29,4 Km 06:11

6 1207 Antonio Conral Individual 11 03:13:32 15:02 [3] 23,1 Km 08:23

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 21-Set-2014 12:33

3H BTT - ESCALÕES

24H Portugal
Vale de Cambra

20-Setembro-2014

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,9ºC 81,9%12:30

End 17,9ºC 81,9%22:23

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 1802 VITOR BARBOSA GDR RETORTA 22 03:09:59 07:57 [7] 46,2 Km 04:07

2 1813 rodrigo nunes C. D. Feirense 19 03:03:43 09:19 [12] 39,9 Km 04:36

3 1814 Antônio Castro C. D. Feirense 18 03:10:10 09:25 [8] 37,8 Km 05:02

4 1405 Sérgio Amaro Bastos Individual 18 03:11:14 09:37 [1] 37,8 Km 05:04

5 1809 Jorge Gonçalves C. D. Feirense 17 02:59:55 09:25 [8] 35,7 Km 05:02

6 1404 João Alves Individual 17 03:00:35 08:42 [1] 35,7 Km 05:03

7 1407 Tiago Moreira Individual 17 03:01:54 09:44 [1] 35,7 Km 05:06

8 1801 Bruno Santos CAETANO RUNNERS 17 03:01:59 09:56 [4] 35,7 Km 05:06

9 1007 Pedro Machado Individual 17 03:04:59 10:26 [17] 35,7 Km 05:11

10 1412 Manuel Augusto Gonçalves Rodrigues Individual 17 03:06:07 09:37 [1] 35,7 Km 05:13

11 1416 Mário Meneses Porto Runners 17 03:06:31 10:31 [10] 35,7 Km 05:13

12 1806 Luis Manuel Trigo Cães d'Avenida 17 03:07:28 09:55 [4] 35,7 Km 05:15

13 1401 Paula lage Individual 16 02:59:52 10:50 [6] 33,6 Km 05:21

14 1408 PAULO ANTUNES Os Kágados 16 03:00:06 10:29 [6] 33,6 Km 05:22

15 1202 André Filipe Gueiral Cabreira Individual 16 03:03:43 10:21 [1] 33,6 Km 05:28

16 1807 Paulo Jorge Pinho Ferreira Individual 16 03:04:43 10:26 [1] 33,6 Km 05:30

17 1804 Carlos Carreira Individual 16 03:09:39 09:56 [4] 33,6 Km 05:39

18 1803 Mário Rodrigues Individual 15 02:57:50 10:53 [6] 31,5 Km 05:39

19 1411 Paulo Manuel Santos Almeida Silva Individual 15 03:06:07 11:45 [1] 31,5 Km 05:55

20 1206 Fernando Resende Individual 15 03:08:33 10:57 [2] 31,5 Km 05:59

21 1811 Manuel Coelho Porto Runners 14 02:57:08 11:40 [2] 29,4 Km 06:01

22 1808 Miguel Catarino Individual 14 03:00:02 10:47 [6] 29,4 Km 06:07

23 1409 Ivete Carneiro As (gin)tónicas 14 03:00:03 11:45 [1] 29,4 Km 06:07

24 1406 Pedro Gil Alves Individual 14 03:00:05 11:45 [1] 29,4 Km 06:08

25 1414 Nuno Manuel Batista Almeida Intercaimabike polisport Loja da 
Visão 14 03:00:06 09:00 [1] 29,4 Km 06:08

26 1815 Nelson José Ribeiro da Cunha e Silva Individual 14 03:01:33 11:44 [3] 29,4 Km 06:11

27 1810 Marco Aurélio Pinho Porto Runners 14 03:02:09 12:18 [3] 29,4 Km 06:12

28 1805 Hugo Valquaresma Individual 14 03:04:00 10:26 [2] 29,4 Km 06:16

29 1203 Hugo Andre' Ferreira Individual 14 03:07:38 09:53 [1] 29,4 Km 06:23

30 1002 Paula Quintela ESCOLA ATLETISMO ROSA 
OLIVEIRA 14 03:09:31 11:26 [2] 29,4 Km 06:27

31 2318 José Luis Almeida Jesus Individual 14 03:13:14 10:33 [1] 29,4 Km 06:34

32 1415 Luís Rodrigues Porto Runners 13 03:13:34 11:54 [1] 27,3 Km 07:05

33 1601 António Pinheiro Porto Runners 12 02:57:13 12:02 [1] 25,2 Km 07:02

34 1812 Jose Barbosa Porto Runners 12 03:02:08 12:19 [3] 25,2 Km 07:14

35 1403 Vânia Maria da Silva Andrade Individual 12 03:03:27 12:50 [3] 25,2 Km 07:17

36 1402 Carla Maria Pereira Teopisto Individual 11 03:01:56 12:54 [1] 23,1 Km 07:53

37 1204 Marlene Aparecida Callefo Conral Individual 11 03:13:32 14:11 [1] 23,1 Km 08:23

38 1207 Antonio Conral Individual 11 03:13:32 15:02 [3] 23,1 Km 08:23

39 1413 Jorge dos Santos Relvas Individual 6 01:51:02 15:48 [1] 12,6 Km 08:49

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 21-Set-2014 12:20

3 HORAS INDIVIDUAL

24H Portugal
Vale de Cambra

20-Setembro-2014

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

25,1ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 GDR RETORTA 1 24 03:08:11 50,4 Km

2207 FILIPE SILVA 9 07:34 18,9 Km 10:27

2208 HENRIQUE DIAS 7 07:36 14,7 Km 13:26

2209 JOAQUIM ROCHA 8 07:36 16,8 Km 11:46

2 MULTIPOWER | GAIA TRAIL 23 03:00:25 48,3 Km

2307 João Pedro Pedrosa Nunes 6 07:46 12,6 Km 15:02

2308 Bruno Fernando Alves Santiago 6 07:33 12,6 Km 15:02

2309 Dinis Henrique Ferreira Guerra Gonçalves 11 07:44 23,1 Km 07:51

3 intercaimabike polisport Loja da Visão 20 03:01:00 42 Km

2210 Ricardo Nuno Rodrigues Soares 6 09:26 12,6 Km 15:05

2211 José Luís Fernandes Tavares 7 08:00 14,7 Km 12:56

2212 Filipe Manuel Fernandes Tavares 7 08:13 14,7 Km 12:56

4 CM VC 19 03:03:31 39,9 Km

1006 Arturo Jorge Duarte 6 10:30 12,6 Km 15:18

1005 Miguel Alexandre Alves 7 08:52 14,7 Km 13:07

1004 José Luis Martins 6 08:30 12,6 Km 15:18

5 Trail do Lidador 19 03:09:29 39,9 Km

2001 Flor Madureira 6 09:54 12,6 Km 15:47

2002 Carlos Madureira 6 09:38 12,6 Km 15:47

2003 Miguel Madureira 7 09:25 14,7 Km 13:32

6 FitRunners 18 03:03:34 37,8 Km

2205 Claudio Santos 6 09:33 12,6 Km 15:18

2206 Conceição Ferreira 6 10:05 12,6 Km 15:18

2201 Carlos Bastos 6 09:11 12,6 Km 15:18

7 Marcha e Corrida II 17 03:05:37 35,7 Km

2219 Ana Cristina Gomes de Pina Silva 5 10:32 10,5 Km 18:34

2220 Paulo Jorge Martins Borges 6 09:21 12,6 Km 15:28

2221 António Henriques Abrantes Soares de Almeida 6 10:46 12,6 Km 15:28

8 WalkFast 17 03:05:37 35,7 Km

2222 Alberto César 6 09:32 12,6 Km 15:28

2223 Alberto Barros 5 11:25 10,5 Km 18:34

2224 Simão Gradissimo 6 09:45 12,6 Km 15:28

9 ICE POWER TEAM 16 03:03:31 33,6 Km

2304 Liliana Pereira 6 10:30 12,6 Km 15:18

2305 Alexandre Bernardo 5 09:13 10,5 Km 18:21

2306 Paulo Madeira 5 12:05 10,5 Km 18:21

10 FitNesses 16 03:05:47 33,6 Km

2202 Márcia Bastos 6 11:11 12,6 Km 15:29

2203 Susana Bastos 5 11:10 10,5 Km 18:35

2204 Fernanda Almeida 5 11:14 10,5 Km 18:35

11 Colibri 16 03:08:38 33,6 Km

2301 Ana Margarida Nogueira Coelho 5 11:29 10,5 Km 18:52

2302 Sónia Fátima Félix Ferreira Sousa 6 10:26 12,6 Km 15:43

2303 José Antonio Rodrigues Sousa 5 09:22 10,5 Km 18:52

12 Já Foste 14 02:59:16 29,4 Km

2213 Jaime Eduardo Meixedo santos Silva 4 18:15 8,4 Km 22:24

2214 Maria Arminda Monteiro 5 10:58 10,5 Km 17:56

2215 António Pedro Meixedo Santos Silva 5 01:00 10,5 Km 17:56

15:49 58,8%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 21-Set-2014 12:23

24H Portugal
Vale de Cambra

20-Setembro-2014

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

3 HORAS MIX 3 LAP 2,1 KM



13 Marcha e Corrida I 14 03:02:33 29,4 Km

2216 José António Abrantes Soares de Almeida 4 13:57 8,4 Km 22:49

2217 Maria Helena Martins da Siva 4 11:40 8,4 Km 22:49

2218 Maria Cândida Oliveira Correia Santos 6 11:59 12,6 Km 15:13

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 21-Set-2014 12:23

24H Portugal
Vale de Cambra

20-Setembro-2014

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

3 HORAS MIX 3 LAP 2,1 KM


